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Notice

The meeting of the Committee for SC/ST will be held by the Vice Principal ln-

Charge, Dr. Sneha Deuskar, on Wednesday, 26th April 2023 at 11.20AM in the
Conference Room.

Agenda:-

1)

2)

Review of the concerns during the academic year 2022-23.

Any other matter with the permission of the chair.

Following Members are requested to attend the meeting:-

SR NO.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

NAME
Principal Dr. Himanshu Dawda
Dr. Meher Mistry
Dr. Mithilesh Sharma
Dr. Maria Shaikh
Dr. Pratap Kamble
Ms. Sujata Petkar (Office Superintendent)

Mr. Nitin Pawar (Jr. Clerk)

DESIGNATION

Chairperson

Member (Teaching Staff)
Member (Teaching Staff)

Member (Teaching Staff)

Member (Teaching Staff)

Member (Non - Teaching Staff)

Member (Non - Teaching Staff)

Dr manshu Dawda

Principal
PRINCIPALRAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGEOF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400 086, Maharashtra, {NOIA

2019: Star College Status by DBT
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai 2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'Performance Excellence' for the year 2009

2011: 'Best Teacher Award' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013

2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./lCD/18-19/440 - 08.062018)
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Notice

The meeting of the Committee for OBC CELL will be held by the Vice Principal
In-Charge, Dr. Sneha Deuskar, on Wednesday, 26th April 2023 at 11.40AM in

the Conference Room.

Agenda:-

1)

2)

Review of the concerns during the academic year 2022-23.

Any other matter with the permission of the chair.

Following Members are requested to attend the meeting:-

SR NO.

1

2

3

4

5

NAME
Principal Dr. Himanshu Dawda
Dr. D.S Borse
Dr. Asawari Mokal
Ms. Sujata Petkar (Office Superintendent)

Mr. Nitin Pawar (Jr. Clerk)

DESIGNATION

Chairperson

Member (Teaching Staff)

Member (Teaching Staff)

Member (Non - Teaching Staff)

Member (Non - Teaching Staff)

anshu DawdaDr.

Princioal
PRINCIPAL

RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGEOF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)
Ghatkopar Mumbai-400036, Maharashtra, IN DIA

2019: Star College Status by DBT
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai 2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'Performance Excellence' for the year 2009

2011: 'Best Teacher Award' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013

2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./lCD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)


